
 

46th ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIPS, GLASGOW (GBR)

Men's

Qualification

 SUN 25 OCT 2015

Individual Results
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore

1 UCHIMURA Kohei 90.564  JPN267 D

E

14.1666.900

7.266

(64) 15.1336.200

8.933

(9) 14.8006.200

8.600

(21) 15.6336.200

9.433

(1) 15.4666.500

8.966

(10) 15.3667.100

8.266

(2)

2 VERNIAIEV Oleg 90.131  UKR382 D

E

14.2006.600

8.000 -0.4

(61) 15.1667.000

8.166

(8) 15.2666.600

8.666

(12) 15.0666.000

9.066

(19) 16.1337.100

9.033

(1) 14.3006.500

7.800

(30)

3 PURVIS Daniel 88.956  GBR208 D

E

14.9666.500

8.466

(8) 14.4666.100

8.366

(28) 14.9006.100

8.800

(19) 15.0005.600

9.400

(22) 15.3586.500

8.858

(15) 14.2665.900

8.366

(33)

4 LEYVA Danell 88.898  USA387 D

E

14.3666.500

8.066 -0.2

(47) 14.4336.400

8.033

(30) 14.4005.800

8.600

(46) 14.5005.200

9.300

(71) 15.6336.900

8.733

(6) 15.5667.300

8.266

(1)

5 DENG Shudi 88.832  CHN153 D

E

15.3666.700

8.666

(2) 13.4006.100

7.300

(110) 14.6006.800

7.800

(34) 15.2336.000

9.233

(10) 15.5337.100

8.433

(7) 14.7006.800

7.900

(19)

6 XIAO Ruoteng 88.698  CHN157 D

E

14.6006.100

8.500

(28) 15.1336.900

8.233

(10) 14.3006.100

8.200

(54) 15.1666.000

9.266 -0.1

(16) 15.0336.000

9.033

(37) 14.4666.800

7.666

(26)

7 LARDUET Manrique 88.656  CUB173 D

E

15.1666.800

8.366

(7) 14.0006.000

8.000

(53) 14.9336.700

8.233

(18) 13.8336.000

8.133 -0.3

(161) 15.6666.700

8.966

(5) 15.0587.000

8.058

(7)

8 KAYA Kazuma 88.431  JPN264 D

E

14.5666.000

8.566

(30) 15.3006.800

8.500

(4) 14.0336.100

7.933

(76) 14.7665.600

9.166

(41) 15.2336.600

8.633

(26) 14.5336.600

7.933

(24)

9 WHITLOCK Max 88.365  GBR211 D

E

15.2006.800

8.400

(5) 15.2667.200

8.066

(6) 14.4335.700

8.733

(44) 15.1666.000

9.266 -0.1

(16) 14.7006.200

8.500

(54) 13.6006.300

7.300

(89)

10 WILSON Nile 88.365  GBR212 D

E

14.5006.200

8.300

(34) 13.7335.400

8.333

(77) 14.9666.400

8.566

(16) 14.7665.600

9.166

(41) 15.5006.600

8.900

(8) 14.9006.300

8.600

(14)

11 OYAKAWA MARIANO Arthur 88.182  BRA138 D

E

14.8836.400

8.483

(10) 14.5336.100

8.433

(26) 14.0335.700

8.333

(74) 14.9005.600

9.300

(29) 14.5336.000

8.533

(71) 15.3006.500

8.800

(3)

12 TANAKA Yusuke 87.923  JPN266 D

E

14.8006.300

8.600 -0.1

(16) 13.4335.600

7.833

(106) 14.7666.100

8.666

(22) 14.1665.600

8.566

(116) 15.7586.600

9.158

(2) 15.0006.800

8.200

(11)

13 BRAEGGER Pablo 87.765  SUI355 D

E

14.8336.500

8.333

(15) 13.8665.300

8.566

(65) 14.1005.100

9.000

(70) 14.8005.600

9.200

(38) 15.1336.300

8.833

(33) 15.0337.000

8.033

(9)

14 BELYAVSKIY David 87.665  RUS340 D

E

13.0666.000

7.166 -0.1

(169) 14.9006.300

8.600

(12) 14.1006.200

7.900

(72) 15.2336.000

9.233

(10) 15.4006.600

8.800

(13) 14.9666.400

8.566

(13)

15 LIN Chaopan 87.431  CHN154 D

E

14.7336.600

8.233 -0.1

(17) 14.2006.200

8.000

(43) 13.8666.200

7.666

(101) 15.2336.000

9.233

(10) 15.4337.000

8.433

(12) 13.9666.800

7.166

(62)

16 KUKSENKOV Nikolai 87.398  RUS342 D

E

13.0666.100

7.166 -0.2

(168) 14.8006.200

8.600

(14) 14.4666.000

8.466

(43) 14.9335.600

9.333

(27) 15.3336.600

8.733

(19) 14.8006.800

8.000

(17)

17 NAGORNYY Nikita 87.331  RUS344 D

E

14.4666.400

8.366 -0.3

(38) 14.5336.000

8.533

(24) 14.5005.600

8.900

(40) 15.1336.000

9.133

(18) 15.3336.400

8.933

(16) 13.3665.500

7.866

(117)

18 BAUMANN Christian 86.932  SUI354 D

E

14.2665.700

8.566

(51) 14.8006.300

8.500

(15) 14.3005.500

8.800

(51) 14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 15.0336.400

8.633

(38) 14.2336.100

8.133

(34)

19 PARK Minsoo 86.732  KOR275 D

E

14.2006.000

8.200

(60) 14.5005.900

8.600

(27) 14.3335.800

8.533

(48) 14.5335.600

8.933

(64) 15.1006.500

8.600

(36) 14.0666.100

7.966

(49)

20 de SOUZA BITENCOU. 86.564  BRA135 D

E

14.5006.200

8.300

(34) 13.8005.800

8.000

(73) 14.3666.100

8.266

(47) 14.7665.600

9.166

(41) 14.2666.000

8.266

(100) 14.8666.100

8.766

(15)

21 DEURLOO Bart 86.465  NED299 D

E

14.6666.200

8.466

(19) 14.6006.200

8.400

(21) 14.0335.700

8.333

(74) 14.8665.600

9.266

(34) 14.3005.600

8.700

(90) 14.0006.300

7.700

(55)

22 BARKALAU Dzmitry 86.265  BLR125 D

E

14.7006.100

8.600

(18) 14.3336.000

8.333

(33) 14.2005.800

8.400

(60) 14.3665.200

9.166

(84) 14.5335.700

8.833

(67) 14.1336.200

7.933

(45)

23 AUGIS Axel 85.899  FRA200 D

E

13.1005.600

7.900 -0.4

(166) 13.8665.900

7.966

(66) 14.3005.900

8.400

(53) 14.8005.600

9.200

(38) 15.5006.800

8.700

(9) 14.3336.500

7.833

(28)

24 IGNATYEV Nikita 85.698  RUS341 D

E

14.4336.200

8.333 -0.1

(40) 12.9005.800

7.100

(152) 15.0336.700

8.333

(15) 14.7665.600

9.166

(41) 13.7336.700

7.033

(136) 14.8336.800

8.033

(16)
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25 LOPEZ Ruben 85.598  ESP191 D

E

13.7665.700

8.366 -0.3

(104) 13.4335.300

8.133

(105) 14.1336.500

7.633

(69) 15.0335.600

9.433

(20) 15.0006.500

8.500

(40) 14.2336.100

8.133

(34)

26 LIKHOVITSKIY Andrey 85.598  BLR126 D

E

14.3335.600

8.733

(49) 14.6336.400

8.233

(20) 13.7005.700

8.000

(113) 14.0665.200

8.966 -0.1

(140) 14.9006.000

8.900

(44) 13.9666.400

7.566

(58)

27 HAMBUECHEN Fabian 85.498  GER215 D

E

14.8666.400

8.466

(11) 11.4664.600

6.866

(206) 14.3335.900

8.433

(49) 14.5005.200

9.300

(71) 15.1336.100

9.033

(32) 15.2006.900

8.300

(4)

28 BATAGA Cristian Ioan 85.431  ROU330 D

E

14.2666.300

8.066 -0.1

(53) 14.3336.600

7.733

(34) 14.7006.300

8.400

(25) 14.5665.600

9.066 -0.1

(62) 14.5005.800

8.700

(73) 13.0665.700

7.366

(148)

29 ZONA Jim 85.431  FRA205 D

E

14.6336.100

8.533

(21) 13.5335.400

8.133

(96) 13.9335.500

8.433

(85) 14.5335.200

9.333

(64) 14.6336.200

8.433

(59) 14.1666.100

8.066

(43)

30 LANDUYT Florian 85.198  BEL120 D

E

14.1006.200

7.900

(76) 13.7335.400

8.333

(77) 13.9665.100

8.866

(79) 14.6005.600

9.000

(59) 14.6666.500

8.166

(57) 14.1335.800

8.333

(44)

31 WHITTENBURG Donnell 85.131  USA390 D

E

13.9006.700

7.200

(93) 12.2665.300

6.966

(184) 15.4666.700

8.766

(8) 15.0336.000

9.033

(20) 14.6336.900

7.733

(61) 13.8336.700

7.133

(71)

32 DAVTYAN Artur 84.974  ARM107 D

E

14.1085.100

9.008

(72) 14.0005.400

8.600

(52) 14.6005.700

8.900

(31) 14.7005.200

9.500

(54) 14.4005.100

9.300

(81) 13.1664.700

8.466

(139)

33 UDE Filip 84.865  CRO172 D

E

13.9665.500

8.466

(87) 14.9006.400

8.500

(13) 13.6004.800

8.800

(121) 14.3335.200

9.133

(88) 14.2335.400

8.833

(101) 13.8335.700

8.133

(66)

34 CAMPOS SOUZA Caio 84.831  BRA134 D

E

14.4666.500

8.066 -0.1

(39) 12.6336.100

6.533

(167) 14.3336.400

7.933

(50) 14.9665.600

9.366

(25) 14.2006.500

7.700

(103) 14.2336.200

8.033

(37)

35 WILLIG Arnaud 84.831  FRA204 D

E

14.2665.900

8.366

(52) 13.8335.300

8.533

(68) 13.9005.700

8.200

(94) 14.1335.200

9.033 -0.1

(125) 14.5335.800

8.733

(69) 14.1665.900

8.266

(41)

36 SHEK Wai Hung 84.815  HKG231 D

E

14.1505.700

8.450

(65) 13.5335.300

8.233

(95) 13.3664.800

8.566

(146) 15.3006.000

9.300

(7) 15.2336.500

8.733

(25) 13.2335.500

7.733

(134)

37 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile 84.765  ROU334 D

E

14.2336.400

7.833

(59) 12.5335.400

7.133

(175) 14.9336.400

8.533

(17) 15.3006.000

9.300

(7) 15.0006.200

8.800

(39) 12.7665.700

7.066

(164)

38 LEE Junho 84.664  KOR273 D

E

13.6336.000

7.633

(120) 14.0665.700

8.366

(47) 13.9665.200

8.766

(80) 14.7665.600

9.166

(41) 14.6005.800

8.800

(62) 13.6335.700

7.933

(83)

39 GONZALEZ Tomas 84.631  CHI151 D

E

15.2006.800

8.400

(5) 13.0665.100

7.966

(136) 13.6005.700

7.900

(124) 14.9665.600

9.366

(25) 14.5335.900

8.633

(70) 13.2665.300

7.966

(129)

40 TALLON FERNANDEZ A 84.530  ESP193 D

E

14.5666.000

8.566

(30) 13.5665.600

7.966

(93) 13.8666.200

7.666

(101) 14.8335.600

9.233

(35) 14.1335.600

8.533

(108) 13.5665.400

8.166

(90)

41 CORRAL Daniel 84.399  MEX292 D

E

14.9006.400

8.500

(9) 13.6006.000

7.600

(90) 13.1006.300

6.800

(163) 13.6335.600

8.033

(170) 15.3336.800

8.533

(22) 13.8335.400

8.433

(64)

42 LEE Chih Kai 84.331  TPE372 D

E

14.6006.100

8.500

(28) 14.5666.100

8.466

(22) 12.9334.600

8.333

(175) 14.5665.600

9.266 -0.3

(62) 14.7335.700

9.033

(52) 12.9335.300

7.633

(155)

43 BROOKS Christopher 84.298  USA385 D

E

14.3666.000

8.366

(45) 12.5335.800

6.733

(176) 14.5005.900

8.600

(41) 14.9005.600

9.300

(29) 12.9336.400

6.533

(187) 15.0666.800

8.266

(6)

44 PALMA SIMOES Gustavo 84.132  POR318 D

E

13.4335.800

7.733 -0.1

(143) 13.7336.200

7.533

(80) 14.7006.000

8.700

(24) 14.5005.200

9.300

(71) 14.1005.600

8.500

(110) 13.6665.500

8.166

(81)

45 COURNOYER Rene 84.089  CAN144 D

E

14.2336.000

8.233

(57) 13.9915.700

8.291

(55) 13.9665.500

8.466

(81) 13.6005.600

8.000

(175) 14.4665.500

8.966

(76) 13.8335.400

8.433

(64)

46 ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 84.065  GRE222 D

E

13.7335.400

8.333

(108) 13.5335.600

7.933

(97) 13.7005.500

8.200

(111) 14.5335.200

9.333

(64) 14.8666.000

8.866

(46) 13.7005.200

8.500

(77)

47 NGUYEN Marcel 84.057  GER219 D

E

14.1336.000

8.133

(67) 11.2335.000

6.233

(210) 14.5006.100

8.400

(42) 14.3335.200

9.133

(88) 15.2006.700

8.500

(29) 14.6586.700

7.958

(21)

48 KOUDINOV Mikhail 84.031  NZL310 D

E

14.0666.000

8.066

(78) 13.5665.100

8.466

(92) 13.6005.200

8.400

(122) 14.1005.200

8.900

(134) 15.2666.600

8.666

(23) 13.4335.300

8.133

(110)
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49 BEVAN Brinn 83.764  GBR207 D

E

14.4666.000

8.466

(37) 14.6666.500

8.166

(19) 14.2335.800

8.433

(58) 13.8666.000

7.966 -0.1

(157) 13.5006.100

7.400

(157) 13.0335.700

7.333

(149)

50 JESSEN David 83.764  CZE178 D

E

13.7665.700

8.066

(105) 14.1005.500

8.600

(46) 13.4334.900

8.533

(138) 14.0335.200

8.933 -0.1

(144) 14.6665.800

8.866

(55) 13.7665.600

8.166

(74)

51 ABAD Nestor 83.731  ESP189 D

E

14.6336.100

8.533

(21) 13.5006.100

7.400

(99) 14.5666.000

8.566

(35) 13.5665.600

8.266 -0.3

(179) 14.9006.400

8.500

(45) 12.5666.400

6.166

(176)

52 DRAGULESCU Marian 83.699  ROU332 D

E

13.6666.700

6.966

(116) 13.3006.100

7.200

(117) 13.8005.100

8.700

(105) 15.4006.000

9.400

(5) 14.3005.800

8.500

(92) 13.2335.900

7.333

(135)

53 ARICAN Ferhat 83.699  TUR374 D

E

13.6005.800

7.800

(125) 13.7006.100

7.600

(83) 13.8335.400

8.433

(104) 13.6335.600

8.033

(170) 15.3336.600

8.733

(19) 13.6005.500

8.100

(88)

54 GEORGIOU Marios 83.597  CYP176 D

E

13.3005.600

7.800 -0.1

(154) 13.7666.000

7.766

(75) 13.6665.400

8.266

(115) 14.4335.200

9.233

(76) 14.2665.500

8.766

(96) 14.1665.600

8.566

(40)

55 BARRETTO JUNIOR F 83.523  BRA133 D

E

14.0005.500

8.500

(84) 14.3666.200

8.166

(32) 13.2005.900

7.300

(160) 14.0164.800

9.216

(148) 14.9666.400

8.566

(41) 12.9756.800

6.175

(154)

56 SKJERAHAUG Stian 83.498  NOR307 D

E

14.1665.600

8.566

(62) 14.0335.900

8.133

(51) 13.9005.100

8.800

(90) 14.4335.200

9.233

(76) 13.4335.300

8.133

(162) 13.5335.300

8.233

(94)

57 CALVO MORENO JO 83.263  COL162 D

E

12.6666.500

6.366 -0.2

(199) 14.0666.400

7.666

(50) 13.7666.200

7.566

(109) 14.1665.600

8.866 -0.3

(116) 15.1336.900

8.233

(34) 13.4666.700

6.766

(106)

58 TVOROGAL Robert 83.231  LTU283 D

E

13.2335.100

8.133

(157) 13.9005.400

8.500

(62) 13.3335.000

8.333

(148) 14.2665.200

9.066

(103) 14.4665.800

8.666

(77) 14.0335.400

8.633

(52)

59 GUSCINAS Rokas 83.198  LTU281 D

E

13.6334.900

8.733

(117) 14.7336.000

8.733

(16) 14.4005.600

8.800

(45) 13.8664.800

9.066

(157) 14.0005.400

8.600

(115) 12.5665.600

6.966

(175)

60 SCHMIDT Casimir 83.065  NED301 D

E

14.4006.600

7.900 -0.1

(44) 13.3005.600

7.700

(116) 14.2665.800

8.466

(56) 14.6335.600

9.033

(57) 14.0335.500

8.533

(113) 12.4335.100

7.333

(182)

61 KIRMES Oskar 82.997  FIN196 D

E

14.2335.900

8.433 -0.1

(55) 13.6665.400

8.266

(84) 14.1335.300

8.833

(66) 13.5664.800

8.866 -0.1

(179) 13.9335.300

8.633

(120) 13.4665.500

7.966

(103)

62 RIJKEN Frank 82.931  NED300 D

E

13.7335.900

7.833

(110) 13.8335.500

8.333

(69) 13.8665.100

8.766

(97) 14.3335.200

9.133

(88) 13.6336.100

7.533

(147) 13.5335.300

8.233

(94)

63 LERU Randy 82.865  CUB174 D

E

12.3666.600

6.266 -0.5

(212) 13.1665.600

7.566

(127) 13.4005.700

7.700

(145) 14.9005.600

9.300

(29) 14.5006.700

7.800

(75) 14.5336.900

7.633

(25)

64 RODRIGUEZ COLON Nestor 82.798  PUR327 D

E

12.4665.300

7.266 -0.1

(205) 13.9006.000

7.900

(64) 14.0336.100

7.933

(76) 13.9665.200

8.766

(152) 14.5006.300

8.200

(74) 13.9336.100

7.833

(63)

65 GENTGES Maxime 82.798  BEL119 D

E

13.4335.700

7.833 -0.1

(141) 13.7005.600

8.100

(81) 14.1665.500

8.666

(64) 14.4005.200

9.200

(80) 13.9335.700

8.233

(122) 13.1665.900

7.266

(141)

66 PRINCIPI Paolo 82.756  ITA257 D

E

14.3006.000

8.300

(50) 12.6666.100

6.566

(165) 14.3005.500

8.800

(51) 14.0915.200

8.891

(139) 13.5665.100

8.466

(151) 13.8336.000

7.833

(69)

67 YERMAK Mykyta 82.748  UKR383 D

E

13.7915.600

8.191

(103) 13.8336.300

7.533

(72) 13.6665.700

7.966

(116) 14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 14.1585.400

8.758

(105) 13.0005.200

7.800

(152)

68 BEHAN Kieran 82.564  IRL242 D

E

14.6336.100

8.533

(21) 11.8334.200

7.633

(197) 14.0665.600

8.466

(73) 14.0005.200

8.900 -0.1

(149) 14.2665.200

9.066

(95) 13.7665.000

8.766

(73)

69 KUZMICKAS Tomas 82.465  LTU282 D

E

14.1336.300

8.133 -0.3

(66) 13.0334.700

8.333

(139) 13.0664.600

8.466

(164) 14.2335.200

9.033

(107) 14.3005.700

8.600

(91) 13.7005.500

8.200

(78)

70 HIDVEGI Vid 82.465  HUN235 D

E

13.4005.300

8.100

(147) 15.1666.600

8.566

(7) 13.5005.300

8.200

(135) 13.2664.400

8.866

(201) 13.8335.200

8.633

(126) 13.3005.400

7.900

(127)

71 STEPKO Oleg 82.299  AZE117 D

E

13.3005.900

7.700 -0.3

(155) 12.3006.000

6.300

(183) 13.9336.200

7.733

(89) 13.5665.600

8.066 -0.1

(179) 15.7007.000

8.700

(3) 13.5005.900

7.600

(101)

72 SMITH Andrew 82.231  IRL244 D

E

13.7336.200

7.533

(111) 13.4665.100

8.366

(100) 13.3334.800

8.533

(147) 14.2665.200

9.166 -0.1

(103) 14.1005.400

8.700

(109) 13.3335.300

8.033

(121)
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

73 PATTERSON Ryan 82.132  RSA338 D

E

14.6006.000

8.600

(26) 12.6334.800

7.833

(166) 13.4335.000

8.433

(139) 14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 13.4665.600

7.866

(160) 13.7005.500

8.200

(78)

74 HRYKO Vladyslav 82.131  UKR377 D

E

12.5005.500

7.000

(204) 14.1665.900

8.266

(45) 13.7665.300

8.466

(107) 14.2335.200

9.033

(107) 14.2665.900

8.366

(99) 13.2005.300

7.900

(138)

75 FOKIN Anton 81.898  UZB392 D

E

14.0335.500

8.533

(80) 13.7335.300

8.433

(76) 13.9666.000

7.966

(83) 14.1335.200

9.033 -0.1

(125) 13.9336.800

7.133

(123) 12.1005.100

7.000

(197)

76 DUDAS Norbert 81.898  HUN234 D

E

13.1005.000

8.100

(165) 13.6005.600

8.000

(88) 13.9335.700

8.233

(87) 14.2665.200

9.066

(103) 13.8335.700

8.133

(127) 13.1665.100

8.066

(140)

77 SHATILOV Alexander 81.864  ISR250 D

E

14.1336.700

7.433

(71) 13.2665.600

7.666

(121) 13.9005.300

8.600

(91) 14.5335.200

9.333

(64) 14.2665.800

8.466

(98) 11.7665.900

5.866

(204)

78 EDALLI Ludovico 81.831  ITA255 D

E

13.1335.900

7.233

(163) 13.5335.700

7.833

(98) 13.8665.400

8.466

(98) 14.3665.200

9.166

(84) 13.4006.100

7.300

(163) 13.5336.200

7.333

(98)

79 LOUWIJE Bram 81.799  BEL121 D

E

12.7005.600

7.100

(196) 14.3005.600

8.700

(35) 13.6335.100

8.533

(119) 14.1005.200

8.900

(134) 13.3005.600

7.700

(169) 13.7665.700

8.066

(75)

80 BECKFORD Reiss 81.798  JAM258 D

E

14.0666.000

8.166 -0.1

(77) 13.3335.300

8.033

(113) 14.2006.000

8.200

(62) 13.7335.600

8.133

(166) 13.5665.400

8.166

(152) 12.9006.400

6.500

(156)

81 BARTOLINI Nicola 81.698  ITA251 D

E

13.8006.300

7.500

(102) 13.9335.800

8.133

(58) 13.5005.100

8.400

(133) 13.5665.600

8.066 -0.1

(179) 14.3665.900

8.466

(86) 12.5335.300

7.233

(178)

82 PHAM Phuoc Hung 81.565  VIE400 D

E

12.8005.900

7.200 -0.3

(190) 13.3665.000

8.366

(111) 14.2336.400

7.833

(59) 12.8335.200

7.933 -0.3

(221) 15.2006.700

8.500

(29) 13.1335.400

7.733

(143)

83 BOURGUIEG MA 81.531  ALG101 D

E

14.1005.800

8.300

(73) 12.9664.500

8.466

(140) 13.3335.100

8.233

(149) 14.7335.600

9.133

(48) 12.9665.400

7.566

(182) 13.4334.900

8.533

(107)

84 SOTO BYFIELD Tarik 81.366  CRC168 D

E

14.1336.200

8.033 -0.1

(69) 12.8005.100

7.700

(155) 13.0004.500

8.500

(166) 14.8005.400

9.400

(38) 13.3334.800

8.533

(167) 13.3005.600

7.700

(128)

85 CORDOBA Nicolas 81.231  ARG104 D

E

13.5005.400

8.100

(134) 12.9665.300

7.666

(143) 13.4335.100

8.333

(140) 13.8004.800

9.000

(162) 13.5664.800

8.766

(149) 13.9666.400

7.566

(58)

86 NIVA Heikki 81.198  FIN197 D

E

13.5665.300

8.266

(126) 12.9005.200

7.700

(150) 13.4335.100

8.333

(140) 13.6334.400

9.333 -0.1

(170) 14.3335.600

8.733

(88) 13.3335.400

7.933

(123)

87 da COSTA ALMEIDA B 81.131  POR317 D

E

13.5335.400

8.133

(132) 12.9335.200

7.733

(145) 13.7335.300

8.433

(110) 13.2334.400

8.933 -0.1

(205) 14.1335.400

8.733

(106) 13.5665.400

8.166

(90)

88 TSUKAHARA Naoya 81.130  AUS111 D

E

12.8665.000

7.866

(183) 13.4665.400

8.066

(101) 13.8666.100

7.766

(100) 14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(116) 13.2666.000

7.266

(171) 13.5005.300

8.200

(99)

89 SHAULOV Eduard 80.964  UZB394 D

E

14.1006.000

8.100

(75) 13.0664.800

8.266

(135) 12.7664.700

8.066

(186) 14.3335.200

9.133

(88) 13.9335.400

8.533

(121) 12.7664.700

8.066

(163)

90 MOLINARI Federico 80.898  ARG106 D

E

13.4664.900

8.566

(136) 11.7004.100

7.600

(200) 14.9006.700

8.200

(20) 13.1665.200

7.966

(208) 14.3665.600

8.766

(84) 13.3005.100

8.200

(126)

91 PATRA Rakesh 80.864  IND240 D

E

13.0335.000

8.033

(172) 12.2334.300

7.933

(186) 13.8665.800

8.066

(99) 14.2335.200

9.033

(107) 14.3665.800

8.566

(85) 13.1334.900

8.233

(142)

92 VERBAEYS Jimmy 80.764  BEL123 D

E

13.7665.900

7.966 -0.1

(106) 12.1334.900

7.233

(191) 13.3335.400

7.933

(151) 14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(116) 14.8666.200

8.666

(47) 12.5005.500

7.000

(180)

93 TORRES Alexis 80.764  PUR328 D

E

13.6336.100

7.533

(121) 12.6665.600

7.066

(164) 14.2666.500

7.766

(57) 14.1665.200

8.966

(116) 13.7336.200

7.533

(135) 12.3005.000

7.300

(188)

94 BABOS Adam 80.731  HUN232 D

E

13.8665.800

8.066

(95) 13.6665.600

8.066

(85) 13.9005.400

8.500

(92) 13.4004.400

9.000

(195) 13.9665.400

8.566

(118) 11.9334.900

7.033

(199)

95 MICHNAK Slavomir 80.466  SVK361 D

E

13.4005.300

8.100

(147) 14.4006.300

8.100

(31) 13.2004.400

8.800

(157) 13.5334.400

9.133

(184) 12.5005.300

7.200

(202) 13.4335.100

8.333

(108)

96 NIN REYES Audrys 80.382  DOM184 D

E

13.4836.200

7.283

(135) 12.9004.900

8.000

(147) 12.3005.400

6.900

(200) 14.7336.000

9.033 -0.3

(48) 13.1335.500

7.633

(176) 13.8336.000

7.833

(69)
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Pen

RkScore

97 ALDYANI Ahmed 80.364  QAT329 D

E

12.9334.900

8.033

(179) 14.2336.000

8.233

(40) 12.7005.100

7.600

(190) 13.6665.200

8.466

(168) 13.4665.600

7.866

(160) 13.3665.300

8.066

(116)

98 LEIMLEHNER Fabian 80.332  AUT115 D

E

13.5665.500

8.066

(129) 11.6335.000

6.633

(201) 13.8005.200

8.600

(106) 14.2335.200

9.033

(107) 14.3005.900

8.400

(94) 12.8005.700

7.100

(162)

99 VECSERNYES David 80.330  HUN238 D

E

13.0665.200

7.866

(167) 13.2665.300

7.966

(120) 13.4004.800

8.600

(143) 13.1664.400

8.866 -0.1

(208) 14.1665.500

8.666

(104) 13.2666.500

6.766

(131)

100 COLAK Ibrahim 80.231  TUR375 D

E

13.5665.400

8.166

(127) 12.1334.000

8.133

(189) 15.1006.700

8.400

(13) 13.4334.400

9.033

(193) 13.2665.300

7.966

(170) 12.7334.400

8.333

(165)

101 CALVO Carlos 80.198  COL161 D

E

12.1005.600

6.600 -0.1

(217) 11.9335.600

6.333

(195) 12.9336.200

6.733

(179) 14.3335.200

9.133

(88) 14.6666.200

8.466

(56) 14.2336.100

8.133

(34)

102 SMITH Jay Hugh 80.197  CAN149 D

E

14.1005.800

8.300

(73) 13.7336.000

7.733

(79) 13.6665.700

7.966

(116) 14.6665.600

9.066

(55) 13.9665.200

8.766

(117) 10.0664.200

5.866

(229)

103 DOLGOPYAT Artem 80.197  ISR248 D

E

13.5336.400

7.133

(133) 13.4665.900

7.566

(102) 11.5663.800

7.766

(216) 14.5335.200

9.333

(64) 13.6335.200

8.433

(143) 13.4665.300

8.166

(102)

104 KRIANGKUM Robert Tee 80.165  THA367 D

E

13.5665.800

7.766

(131) 12.5005.300

7.200

(177) 12.9335.500

7.433

(178) 14.4005.200

9.200

(80) 13.6665.500

8.166

(141) 13.1005.200

7.900

(146)

105 DIMIC Alen 80.165  SLO349 D

E

13.1335.300

7.833

(161) 12.9335.200

7.733

(145) 13.0005.100

7.900

(168) 13.9335.200

8.733

(153) 13.1335.900

7.233

(177) 14.0336.100

7.933

(53)

106 HAN Jong Hyok 80.113  PRK319 D

E

11.4664.600

7.366 -0.5

(230) 12.9665.200

7.766

(142) 13.2665.900

7.366

(156) 14.4165.200

9.216

(79) 14.4336.900

7.833 -0.3

(80) 13.5666.300

7.266

(93)

107 OTTAVI Paolo 79.766  ITA256 D

E

11.8005.500

6.400 -0.1

(223) 13.3005.000

8.300

(114) 14.0005.900

8.100

(78) 13.8004.800

9.000

(162) 13.0335.100

7.933

(180) 13.8335.900

7.933

(68)

108 LYMPANOVNOS Christos 79.666  GRE223 D

E

13.0005.300

7.800 -0.1

(177) 11.9005.300

6.600

(196) 14.2005.800

8.400

(60) 13.7665.200

8.866 -0.3

(165) 13.5005.500

8.000

(155) 13.3005.000

8.300

(125)

109 CONRADI Marcus 79.631  NOR305 D

E

12.7665.900

6.866

(193) 12.6005.400

7.200

(170) 13.4665.300

8.166

(137) 14.0335.200

8.833

(144) 13.3664.700

8.666

(164) 13.4005.300

8.100

(112)

110 ALEKSANDROV Yordan 79.600  BUL140 D

E

13.6005.400

8.200

(124) 11.6005.000

6.600

(203) 13.4005.200

8.200

(144) 14.0004.800

9.200

(149) 13.6005.200

8.400

(148) 13.4005.700

7.700

(113)

111 PEREZ RIVERA Tristian 79.432  PUR324 D

E

14.0335.700

8.333

(82) 13.6005.600

8.000

(88) 12.2004.800

7.400

(207) 14.0335.200

8.933 -0.1

(144) 13.7335.700

8.033

(133) 11.8334.900

6.933

(201)

112 PIASECKY Samuel 79.431  SVK362 D

E

12.4335.200

7.233

(207) 12.4665.000

7.466

(179) 12.9334.800

8.133

(176) 13.3664.400

8.966

(196) 14.4005.500

8.900

(82) 13.8335.800

8.033

(67)

113 SANUVONH Dzianis 79.365  BLR128 D

E

13.8006.100

7.800 -0.1

(101) 12.9005.100

7.800

(148) 12.9004.800

8.100

(180) 14.1335.200

8.933

(125) 12.9665.100

7.866

(181) 12.6665.400

7.266

(169)

114 TRANE Michael 79.230  SWE365 D

E

13.4665.100

8.366

(137) 12.5664.300

8.266

(171) 12.9664.900

8.066

(170) 13.5004.400

9.100

(187) 13.8665.200

8.666

(124) 12.8664.500

8.366

(157)

115 METIDJI Hellal 79.164  ALG102 D

E

13.1335.100

8.033

(160) 13.7665.400

8.366

(74) 13.0004.600

8.400

(167) 14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(116) 11.7334.500

7.233

(224) 13.3665.500

7.866

(117)

116 DINH Phuong Thanh 79.164  VIE398 D

E

12.8665.500

7.366

(184) 13.4335.200

8.233

(104) 12.0663.800

8.266

(209) 13.9005.200

8.700

(154) 14.3666.200

8.166

(87) 12.5335.300

7.233

(178)

117 YU Chao Wei 79.099  TPE402 D

E

12.4004.800

7.600

(208) 12.8004.300

8.500

(154) 13.3005.600

7.700

(153) 13.6334.400

9.233

(170) 14.2665.600

8.666

(97) 12.7005.000

7.700

(166)

118 DYSON Devy 78.964  NZL309 D

E

13.0335.000

8.133 -0.1

(171) 12.9005.400

7.500

(151) 13.9665.900

8.066

(82) 13.2664.400

8.866

(201) 12.3665.100

7.266

(207) 13.4335.200

8.233

(109)

119 HUANG Ko Chiang 78.932  TPE370 D

E

13.6335.400

8.333 -0.1

(118) 13.4005.500

7.900

(108) 12.7335.100

7.633

(187) 14.1335.200

9.033 -0.1

(125) 13.7005.400

8.300

(138) 11.3334.000

7.333

(216)

120 NAM Nikolay 78.898  KAZ270 D

E

13.1335.900

7.533 -0.3

(162) 13.1335.300

7.833

(132) 13.2004.800

8.400

(158) 14.4005.200

9.200

(80) 11.7665.000

6.766

(223) 13.2665.700

7.566

(130)
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121 PAKHNYUK Petro 78.799  AZE116 D

E

14.2666.400

7.866

(54) 13.6006.400

7.200

(91) 12.7005.700

7.000

(191) 13.3005.600

8.000 -0.3

(200) 12.7006.500

6.200

(195) 12.2335.700

6.533

(189)

122 HOECK Vinzenz 78.798  AUT113 D

E

11.7334.800

6.933

(224) 12.9664.600

8.366

(141) 14.6336.500

8.133

(30) 13.2005.200

8.300 -0.3

(206) 13.4665.200

8.266

(159) 12.8005.200

7.600

(161)

123 EL SAHARTY MS 78.797  EGY187 D

E

13.3335.500

7.833

(151) 13.1335.500

7.633

(134) 13.5665.700

7.866

(126) 14.0665.200

8.866

(140) 12.1335.600

6.833 -0.3

(212) 12.5665.300

7.266

(173)

124 RADOVESNICKY Daniel 78.764  CZE180 D

E

13.4005.500

8.000 -0.1

(149) 13.1334.800

8.333

(130) 12.8664.900

7.966

(183) 13.2664.400

8.866

(201) 13.6665.100

8.566

(140) 12.4334.900

7.533

(181)

125 WIWATOWSKI Luke 78.733  AUS112 D

E

13.4005.500

8.200 -0.3

(146) 11.3004.100

7.200

(209) 13.5005.200

8.300

(134) 14.1005.200

8.900

(134) 12.3335.900

6.433

(210) 14.1006.400

7.700

(47)

126 ALMEIDA Simao 78.698  POR316 D

E

12.7005.800

7.200 -0.3

(195) 11.0334.100

6.933

(215) 13.7665.600

8.166

(108) 14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(116) 13.8005.800

8.000

(129) 13.2334.800

8.433

(132)

127 KORNEV Ilya 78.673  KAZ269 D

E

13.4415.700

7.741

(139) 10.9005.000

5.900

(219) 13.4335.700

7.733

(142) 14.0665.200

8.866

(140) 13.8005.700

8.100

(128) 13.0335.700

7.333

(149)

128 AHMED Amr Essam Mohamed 78.497  EGY186 D

E

13.4665.300

8.166

(138) 13.4005.600

7.800

(109) 12.2664.800

7.466

(202) 13.5334.400

9.133

(184) 13.6665.000

8.666

(139) 12.1665.300

6.866

(194)

129 FRANDSEN Marcus 78.398  DEN181 D

E

13.7005.300

8.400

(112) 13.2005.100

8.100

(122) 13.0334.700

8.333

(165) 12.4665.200

7.566 -0.3

(226) 13.1334.200

8.933

(174) 12.8664.500

8.366

(157)

130 KRANZLMUELLER Lukas 78.333  AUT114 D

E

12.7005.700

7.000

(197) 12.7004.400

8.300

(159) 13.6005.200

8.400

(122) 13.6005.200

8.500 -0.1

(175) 14.2005.500

8.700

(102) 11.5334.600

6.933

(213)

131 TREFILOVS Dmitrijs 78.332  LAT280 D

E

13.0335.200

7.833

(173) 14.3006.000

8.300

(36) 13.3004.800

8.500

(152) 13.5004.400

9.100

(187) 13.4665.000

8.466

(158) 10.7335.600

5.133

(224)

132 BISHOP David 78.099  NZL308 D

E

12.6005.800

6.800

(200) 12.7004.600

8.100

(160) 12.4004.000

8.400

(196) 13.9004.800

9.100

(154) 13.1663.800

9.366

(173) 13.3335.300

8.033

(121)

133 ANGELOV Martin 78.098  BUL141 D

E

13.8336.000

7.833

(98) 11.3664.600

6.766

(207) 12.2333.500

8.733

(203) 15.0005.600

9.400

(22) 13.1334.700

8.433

(175) 12.5334.400

8.133

(177)

134 DEJANOVIC Bojan 78.007  SRB351 D

E

12.7754.900

7.875

(191) 12.7334.800

7.933

(157) 11.9334.200

7.733

(211) 14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 12.6004.800

7.800

(200) 13.6665.100

8.566

(80)

135 KONECNY Martin 77.965  CZE179 D

E

13.7005.500

8.200

(113) 13.2665.100

8.166

(119) 12.2004.500

7.700

(206) 11.2004.000

7.500 -0.3

(230) 13.6335.400

8.233

(145) 13.9666.400

7.566

(58)

136 le Thanh Tung 77.898  VIE399 D

E

12.3665.800

6.566

(211) 9.3333.500

5.833

(231) 13.7005.500

8.200

(111) 14.9006.000

9.000 -0.1

(29) 14.4666.600

7.866

(79) 13.1335.400

7.733

(143)

137 HSU Ping Chien 77.864  TPE369 D

E

13.5665.400

8.166

(127) 12.8005.700

7.100

(156) 13.2005.400

7.800

(159) 14.1665.200

8.966

(116) 13.3665.700

7.666

(165) 10.7664.500

6.266

(222)

138 ROJO MENDOZA Junior 77.864  VEN397 D

E

13.4335.600

7.833

(142) 10.9663.800

7.166

(216) 12.9665.100

7.866

(171) 14.8335.600

9.233

(35) 13.5005.900

7.900 -0.3

(156) 12.1665.300

6.866

(194)

139 REGHIB Mohamed 77.797  ALG103 D

E

12.7664.700

8.066

(192) 13.1335.100

8.033

(131) 12.9664.500

8.466

(169) 12.9004.400

8.800 -0.3

(220) 12.5665.100

7.466

(201) 13.4666.000

7.466

(105)

140 ELMARAGHY Ahmed Ashraf 77.599  EGY188 D

E

13.3005.300

8.000

(153) 12.9005.100

7.800

(148) 12.8335.300

7.533

(185) 13.8664.800

9.066

(157) 13.1005.200

7.900

(178) 11.6004.900

6.700

(212)

141 PAUNOVIC Milos 77.499  SRB352 D

E

12.9005.100

7.800

(180) 12.5664.700

7.866

(172) 13.3335.300

8.033

(150) 14.1005.200

8.900

(134) 12.9004.800

8.100

(189) 11.7005.100

6.600

(206)

142 GIACHINO Pietro 77.332  NOR306 D

E

12.7005.300

7.400

(194) 13.9335.700

8.233

(57) 11.8664.300

7.566

(212) 12.4004.400

8.100 -0.1

(227) 12.8004.900

7.900

(190) 13.6335.700

7.933

(83)

143 RZEPA Adam 77.197  POL315 D

E

11.8665.200

6.766 -0.1

(220) 13.6335.500

8.133

(86) 12.3334.300

8.033

(198) 13.4664.400

9.066

(191) 13.5664.900

8.666

(150) 12.3335.600

6.733

(187)

144 BRUNO DECIDET Christian 77.165  CHI150 D

E

13.0335.300

7.733

(174) 10.4664.800

5.666

(221) 13.1005.500

7.600

(161) 14.2335.200

9.033

(107) 12.8005.000

7.800

(191) 13.5335.400

8.133

(96)
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145 AGUERO BARRERA Daniel 77.099  PER311 D

E

14.0336.200

7.833

(83) 12.6004.900

7.700

(168) 12.8664.700

8.166

(182) 14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 11.8005.300

6.500

(222) 11.5004.900

6.600

(215)

146 MARTINEZ ERAZUN Osvaldo 77.097  ARG105 D

E

13.7335.400

8.333

(108) 11.0333.700

7.333

(214) 13.4665.200

8.266

(136) 12.6664.800

7.966 -0.1

(224) 12.6665.600

7.066

(197) 13.5335.500

8.033

(97)

147 GAN Zi Jie Gabriel 76.798  SIN346 D

E

12.8004.500

8.300

(188) 13.7005.700

8.000

(82) 11.6663.600

8.066

(215) 13.3664.400

8.966

(196) 13.3334.100

9.233

(166) 11.9334.300

7.633

(198)

148 FUGLSIG Joao 76.598  DEN182 D

E

13.2665.200

8.066

(156) 12.5334.300

8.233

(173) 13.2664.700

8.566

(155) 12.3004.800

7.600 -0.1

(228) 12.6004.600

8.000

(198) 12.6334.200

8.433

(170)

149 RAFFO Juan 76.365  CHI152 D

E

13.1665.200

7.966

(158) 12.7005.400

7.300

(161) 13.1005.500

7.600

(161) 14.2005.200

9.000

(113) 11.5334.200

7.333

(227) 11.6663.300

8.366

(207)

150 GORBACHEV Stepan 76.331  KAZ268 D

E

13.4335.500

8.033 -0.1

(140) 12.5335.100

7.433

(174) 11.2333.300

7.933

(220) 14.5335.200

9.333

(64) 11.2664.900

6.366

(232) 13.3336.000

7.333

(124)

151 NEILL Jack 76.232  IRL243 D

E

13.3005.400

8.000 -0.1

(152) 12.8665.100

7.766

(153) 12.2663.700

8.566

(201) 13.0004.400

8.900 -0.3

(218) 12.7004.000

8.700

(194) 12.1003.500

8.600

(196)

152 SOOS Christopher 76.165  SWE364 D

E

13.8335.600

8.333 -0.1

(96) 10.6665.000

5.666

(220) 12.7004.800

7.900

(188) 14.2005.200

9.000

(113) 13.5005.000

8.500

(154) 11.2664.800

6.466

(217)

153 KARDASOVS Vitalijs 75.532  LAT278 D

E

13.8005.400

8.400

(100) 9.3664.300

5.066

(230) 12.8334.500

8.333

(184) 14.5335.200

9.333

(64) 12.3005.200

7.100

(211) 12.7005.200

7.500

(167)

154 BALBOA GONZALEZ Javier 75.431  MEX288 D

E

12.9665.400

7.666 -0.1

(178) 10.1005.200

4.900

(225) 13.5666.300

7.266

(128) 14.0665.200

8.966 -0.1

(140) 12.9336.000

6.933

(186) 11.8005.700

6.100

(202)

155 VELICKOVIC Petar 75.232  SRB353 D

E

13.4005.200

8.300 -0.1

(145) 12.6664.900

7.766

(162) 12.2004.300

7.900

(204) 13.3334.400

8.933

(199) 12.9004.200

8.700

(188) 10.7334.100

6.633

(223)

156 NASSER Abderrazak 75.224  MAR286 D

E

11.8255.100

6.725

(222) 13.4334.900

8.533

(103) 12.2004.400

7.800

(205) 14.2335.200

9.133 -0.1

(107) 11.8004.100

7.700

(220) 11.7334.100

7.633

(205)

157 BATINKOV Aleksandar 75.048  BUL142 D

E

13.6835.600

8.083

(114) 8.5334.600

3.933

(234) 12.9005.000

7.900

(181) 13.7335.200

8.833 -0.3

(166) 12.4335.700

6.733

(206) 13.7666.100

7.666

(76)

158 PAJADA Aleksejs 75.031  LAT279 D

E

12.3665.000

7.366

(209) 11.1664.200

6.966

(212) 12.6003.900

8.700

(193) 14.1335.200

9.033 -0.1

(125) 13.2334.800

8.433

(172) 11.5334.700

6.833

(214)

159 KUMAR Ashish 75.014  IND239 D

E

13.6166.400

7.416 -0.2

(123) 11.6335.600

6.033

(202) 10.5664.600

5.966

(225) 14.4335.600

8.833

(76) 12.6005.100

7.800 -0.3

(199) 12.1664.400

7.766

(192)

160 VERMA Siddharth 74.998  IND241 D

E

12.8004.800

8.000

(189) 13.0665.700

7.366

(138) 9.4003.600

5.800

(233) 13.2665.200

8.366 -0.3

(201) 13.6335.200

8.433

(143) 12.8334.600

8.233

(160)

161 GANBAT Erdenebold 74.864  MGL294 D

E

11.8335.200

6.633

(221) 12.1664.700

7.466

(187) 12.6335.300

7.333

(192) 14.7335.600

9.133

(48) 13.3334.900

8.433

(168) 10.1664.400

5.766

(227)

162 GROBLER Tiaan 74.798  RSA337 D

E

13.0335.200

8.133 -0.3

(170) 10.2003.500

6.700

(223) 12.5334.600

7.933

(194) 13.4664.400

9.066

(191) 12.9334.700

8.233

(184) 12.6334.600

8.033

(171)

163 BONILLA RUIZ RH 74.765  MEX289 D

E

12.1664.500

7.666

(214) 10.2334.400

5.833

(222) 12.3665.500

6.866

(197) 13.0004.400

8.700 -0.1

(218) 14.0005.700

8.300

(116) 13.0005.500

7.500

(153)

164 NOZADZE Paata 74.764  GEO213 D

E

12.6665.200

7.566 -0.1

(198) 9.8333.800

6.033

(226) 13.8664.900

8.966

(96) 13.6004.400

9.200

(175) 12.9334.500

8.433

(183) 11.8663.500

8.366

(200)

165 FAULK Caleb 74.364  JAM259 D

E

11.6335.400

6.633 -0.4

(226) 12.1334.000

8.133

(189) 12.9665.300

7.666

(173) 13.1664.400

8.766

(208) 12.1004.300

7.800

(214) 12.3665.600

6.766

(185)

166 HOSSAINI Hamza 74.164  MAR284 D

E

11.4665.100

6.366

(231) 12.2334.100

8.133

(185) 11.8334.700

7.133

(213) 13.1004.800

8.600 -0.3

(212) 12.6665.200

8.066 -0.6

(196) 12.8664.700

8.166

(159)

167 WINTHER Joachim 73.698  DEN183 D

E

12.8664.900

7.966

(182) 11.9664.600

7.366

(193) 11.1664.500

6.666

(221) 12.8004.400

8.700 -0.3

(222) 11.9004.800

7.400 -0.3

(218) 13.0004.700

8.300

(151)

168 FUENMAYOR BERROETA 73.131  VEN395 D

E

13.0335.300

7.733

(174) 11.2005.900

5.300

(211) 10.0664.000

6.066

(228) 14.1335.200

9.033 -0.1

(125) 12.3335.400

6.933

(209) 12.3664.800

7.566

(184)
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169 TAY Kai Cheng Timothy 72.932  SIN347 D

E

12.8335.400

7.433

(186) 10.9003.900

7.000

(217) 12.0334.400

7.633

(210) 13.5004.400

9.100

(187) 11.5004.700

6.800

(228) 12.1664.800

7.366

(193)

170 FUENTES BUSTAMANTE 72.866  VEN396 D

E

10.7334.300

6.433

(233) 13.3006.100

7.200

(117) 11.3005.100

6.200

(218) 12.7004.400

8.600 -0.3

(223) 13.7335.900

7.833

(134) 11.1005.100

6.000

(218)

171 BRETSCHNEIDER Andreas 72.731  GER214 D

E

14.5666.100

8.466

(33)  

  

14.7336.300

8.433

(23) 13.6005.600

8.000

(175) 14.7666.500

8.266

(51) 15.0666.600

8.466

(5)

172 YUSOF Eddy 72.333  SUI360 D

E

14.4006.300

8.100

(43)  

  

14.2006.100

8.100

(63) 15.0006.000

9.000

(22) 15.2336.400

8.833

(24) 13.5005.500

8.000

(100)

173 HEGI Oliver 72.032  SUI358 D

E

14.6006.000

8.600

(26) 13.9665.900

8.066

(56) 13.9335.500

8.433

(85) 14.5005.200

9.300

(71)  

  

15.0336.500

8.533

(8)

174 ZHANG Chenglong 72.031  CHN159 D

E

14.1666.300

7.866

(63) 13.0665.100

7.966

(136)  

  

14.3665.200

9.166

(84) 15.4336.500

8.933

(11) 15.0007.400

7.600

(12)

175 LYTWYN Kevin 71.998  CAN147 D

E

14.1336.400

7.733

(70)  

  

14.6006.200

8.400

(32) 14.7665.600

9.166

(41) 14.4665.900

8.566

(78) 14.0336.800

7.233

(54)

176 PIZARRO SILVA Luis 71.498  PER313 D

E

12.3665.500

7.266 -0.4

(210) 11.8335.700

6.133

(198) 10.1003.100

7.000

(227) 13.4334.400

9.133 -0.1

(193) 12.1335.800

6.333

(213) 11.6334.400

7.233

(210)

177 URSACHE AA 71.332  ROU336 D

E

14.1336.000

8.133

(67) 14.4666.500

7.966

(29) 14.1335.500

8.633

(67) 14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 14.3005.800

8.500

(92)  

  

178 WAMMES Jeffrey 70.831  NED303 D

E

14.3666.300

8.066

(48)  

  

13.6005.700

7.900

(124) 14.7665.600

9.266 -0.1

(41) 14.1335.500

8.633

(107) 13.9665.900

8.066

(56)

179 MUNOZ PEREZ JA 70.765  COL166 D

E

14.0005.700

8.300

(85) 14.2336.300

7.933

(41)  

  

14.0005.200

9.100 -0.3

(149) 14.5665.900

8.666

(65) 13.9666.200

7.766

(57)

180 VERA MORA Adria 70.532  ESP194 D

E

14.6336.300

8.333

(24) 13.4005.300

8.100

(107) 14.1335.500

8.633

(67) 14.9005.600

9.300

(29)  

  

13.4665.900

7.566

(104)

181 CROVETTO Kevin 70.464  MON297 D

E

11.9663.900

8.066

(218) 12.3004.000

8.300

(181) 11.3663.200

8.166

(217) 11.0002.000

9.000

(231) 12.7664.100

8.666

(193) 11.0664.200

6.866

(219)

182 TOBA Andreas 70.432  GER220 D

E

13.9005.700

8.200

(92) 13.2006.000

7.200

(125) 14.6336.400

8.233

(29) 14.7335.600

9.133

(48)  

  

13.9666.600

7.366

(61)

183 GIRALDO Jorge 70.133  COL163 D

E

 

  

14.0006.000

8.000

(53) 13.9336.000

7.933

(88) 13.2005.200

8.000

(206) 15.2006.400

8.800

(28) 13.8005.800

8.000

(72)

184 SHIN Donghyen 69.831  KOR276 D

E

14.5666.000

8.566

(30) 14.0666.000

8.066

(48)  

  

14.9335.600

9.333

(27) 14.6005.800

8.800

(62) 11.6665.300

6.366

(208)

185 PUREVDORJ Otgonbat 69.673  MGL296 D

E

11.5005.300

6.300 -0.1

(229) 10.1664.500

5.666

(224) 11.2664.400

6.866

(219) 13.8005.600

8.200

(162) 12.7754.700

8.075

(192) 10.1664.500

5.666

(228)

186 NG Kiu Chung 69.632  HKG230 D

E

8.9334.000

4.933

(237) 11.5004.200

7.300

(205) 12.9665.200

7.766

(172) 13.1005.600

7.800 -0.3

(212) 11.5005.700

5.800

(229) 11.6332.900

8.733

(209)

187 MARKOUSIS Dimitrios 69.465  GRE225 D

E

14.5006.600

7.900

(36)  

  

13.5335.300

8.233

(130) 14.2665.200

9.166 -0.1

(103) 13.9665.400

8.566

(118) 13.2005.200

8.000

(137)

188 TOMMASONE Cyril 68.765  FRA203 D

E

14.0335.800

8.333 -0.1

(81) 13.8666.800

7.066

(67)  

  

14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 14.9336.200

8.733

(43) 11.6335.100

6.533

(211)

189 CERDA GASTELUM Kevin 68.699  MEX290 D

E

14.4006.200

8.300 -0.1

(42) 12.6005.300

7.300

(169) 12.9665.700

7.266

(174) 14.5005.200

9.300

(71)  

  

14.2336.300

7.933

(38)

190 RUGGERI III Paul 67.931  USA389 D

E

14.8666.700

8.166

(12) 11.9665.000

6.966

(194)  

  

15.3005.800

9.500

(7) 14.7336.300

8.433

(53) 11.0666.100

4.966

(220)

191 VAGNER Levente 67.731  HUN237 D

E

13.8665.700

8.166

(94)  

  

13.8335.100

8.733

(103) 13.5664.400

9.166

(179) 13.8665.300

8.566

(125) 12.6005.400

7.200

(172)

192 CHATZIEFSTATHIOU 67.666  GRE221 D

E

12.5005.100

7.400

(203) 14.3006.100

8.200

(37) 13.5334.900

8.633

(129)  

  

14.0005.200

8.800

(114) 13.3334.800

8.533

(120)
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RkScore

Pen

RkScore

Pen

RkScore

193 LORAN Anderson 67.547  CAN146 D

E

13.6165.700

8.216 -0.3

(122) 13.5665.700

7.866

(94)  

  

14.3665.200

9.166

(84) 12.4335.300

7.133

(205) 13.5666.200

7.366

(92)

194 GONZALEZ VEGA Henry 67.531  CRC167 D

E

12.9005.600

7.300

(181) 9.8004.200

5.600

(227) 11.0664.600

6.466

(222) 13.6335.200

8.733 -0.3

(170) 11.4664.800

6.666

(230) 8.6663.300

5.366

(234)

195 MENESES PASSARO C 67.465  URU384 D

E

10.8335.600

5.733 -0.5

(232) 9.5664.100

5.466

(228) 10.0004.000

6.000

(229) 13.1005.200

8.000 -0.1

(212) 11.8004.600

7.200

(221) 12.1664.100

8.066

(191)

196 LEE Sangwook 67.464  KOR274 D

E

13.3335.500

7.933 -0.1

(150) 11.7665.300

6.466

(199) 13.5335.300

8.233

(130)  

  

14.7666.300

8.466

(50) 14.0666.300

7.766

(51)

197 GUNNARSSON Jon 67.263  ISL246 D

E

12.1664.900

7.266

(215) 9.3664.000

5.366

(229) 9.6334.300

5.333

(231) 13.0664.400

8.666

(216) 11.2664.100

7.166

(231) 11.7664.200

7.566

(203)

198 MORALES CASADO Rafael 66.433  PUR323 D

E

14.0005.900

8.100

(86) 13.3005.000

8.300

(114) 13.3005.600

7.700

(153) 14.1335.200

8.933

(125) 11.7005.000

6.700

(225)  

  

199 JAMIYANKHUU Nomondalai 66.065  MGL295 D

E

10.2665.000

5.266

(236) 10.9004.300

6.600

(218) 8.8002.800

6.000

(234) 14.1335.200

8.933

(125) 12.4334.600

7.833

(204) 9.5333.800

5.733

(232)

200 RIVEROS VOGTSCHMI. 65.764  BOL132 D

E

11.5664.300

7.566 -0.3

(227) 8.5003.500

5.000

(236) 10.5663.400

7.166

(224) 12.2663.600

8.666

(229) 11.9333.800

8.133

(217) 10.9334.100

6.833

(221)

201 BALDURSSON Eythor 65.232  ISL245 D

E

11.5334.800

6.733

(228) 7.7003.200

4.500

(237) 9.4003.400

6.000

(232) 13.6664.800

8.866

(168) 13.0334.100

8.933

(179) 9.9003.800

6.100

(230)

202 de LUNA Fabian 64.831  MEX293 D

E

12.8665.900

7.266 -0.3

(185)  

  

13.6666.200

7.466

(118) 14.6005.600

9.000

(59) 14.5666.000

8.566

(66) 9.1333.900

5.233

(233)

203 CHUMACERO CESPEDES Redy 64.465  BOL131 D

E

12.3335.000

7.333

(213) 8.5334.600

3.933

(234) 9.9003.400

6.500

(230) 13.0334.400

8.733 -0.1

(217) 10.8662.900

7.966

(233) 9.8003.000

6.800

(231)

204 GEORGALLAS Irodotos 63.999  CYP175 D

E

13.0004.800

8.200

(176) 12.4004.300

8.100

(180) 13.6335.900

7.733

(120) 13.3664.400

8.966

(196) 11.6004.400

7.200

(226)  

  

205 SHIRAI Kenzo 60.899  JPN265 D

E

16.1007.600

8.500

(1)  

  

14.1005.900

8.200

(71) 15.5336.000

9.533

(2) 15.1666.300

8.866

(31)  

  

206 YOU Hao 60.100  CHN158 D

E

 

  

14.2006.600

7.600

(44) 15.5007.000

8.500

(7)  

  

15.7007.300

8.400

(4) 14.7006.400

8.300

(18)

207 NADDOUR Alexander 58.998  USA388 D

E

14.4336.400

8.233 -0.2

(41) 15.2666.800

8.466

(5) 14.6666.400

8.266

(26) 14.6336.000

8.633

(57)  

  

 

  

208 YOO Wonchul 58.675  KOR277 D

E

 

  

 

  

14.6006.500

8.100

(33) 14.1005.200

9.000 -0.1

(134) 15.3756.600

8.775

(14) 14.6006.100

8.500

(22)

209 THOMAS Kristian 58.432  GBR210 D

E

14.6336.400

8.533 -0.3

(20)  

  

13.9005.600

8.300

(93) 15.2336.000

9.233

(10)  

  

14.6666.500

8.166

(20)

210 KIM Hansol 57.798  KOR272 D

E

15.2666.800

8.466

(4) 12.9665.700

7.266

(144) 14.1665.800

8.366

(65) 15.4006.000

9.400

(5)  

  

 

  

211 KATO Ryohei 57.632  JPN263 D

E

 

  

14.5666.200

8.366

(23) 14.3006.200

8.100

(55)  

  

13.7666.600

7.166

(130) 15.0006.400

8.600

(10)

212 HERDER Philipp 57.565  GER216 D

E

14.0666.000

8.066

(78) 13.8335.800

8.033

(70) 14.5666.000

8.566

(35)  

  

15.1006.400

8.700

(35)  

  

213 KRIMMER Sebastian 57.232  GER218 D

E

 

  

13.9005.700

8.200

(63)  

  

14.3005.200

9.100

(95) 14.7666.100

8.666

(49) 14.2665.600

8.666

(32)

214 SABOT Hamilton 56.999  FRA202 D

E

 

  

14.2006.000

8.200

(42) 13.5335.700

7.833

(132)  

  

14.9666.500

8.466

(42) 14.3006.200

8.100

(29)

215 ZAPATA SANTANA RM 56.865  ESP195 D

E

15.2666.700

8.566

(3)  

  

14.6336.200

8.433

(28) 14.0336.000

8.033

(144) 12.9335.600

7.333

(185)  

  

216 HAYASAKA Naoto 56.499  JPN262 D

E

13.1336.400

6.733

(164) 13.6336.000

7.633

(87)  

  

15.2006.000

9.200

(14)  

  

14.5336.400

8.133

(23)
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217 TAI Nicholas 56.098  JAM260 D

E

10.3005.200

5.100

(235) 8.7003.700

5.000

(233) 10.1333.600

6.533

(226) 10.6333.600

7.333 -0.3

(232) 5.8662.900

6.966 -4.0

(235) 10.4664.500

5.966

(226)

218 CAPELLI Claudio 55.898  SUI357 D

E

14.8336.400

8.433

(13) 12.6665.400

7.266

(163)  

  

14.7335.600

9.233 -0.1

(48) 13.6665.600

8.066

(142)  

  

219 MARAS Vlasios 55.565  GRE224 D

E

 

  

13.1665.400

7.766

(126)  

  

14.3335.200

9.233 -0.1

(88) 13.7005.100

8.600

(137) 14.3666.800

7.566

(27)

220 MARTINEZ MORENO Andres 54.931  COL165 D

E

14.3666.200

8.166

(46) 12.7335.500

7.233

(158)  

  

14.1665.200

9.066 -0.1

(116)  

  

13.6665.700

7.966

(82)

221 OKACHEV Volodymyr 54.799  UKR378 D

E

 

  

13.2005.400

7.800

(124) 13.6665.100

8.566

(114)  

  

14.5336.200

8.333

(72) 13.4005.900

7.500

(114)

222 YAKAULEU Ilya 54.715  BLR130 D

E

13.6335.600

8.233 -0.2

(119)  

  

13.5666.000

7.566

(127) 14.3165.600

8.716

(94)  

  

13.2005.000

8.200

(136)

223 BERBECAR Marius Daniel 54.499  ROU331 D

E

 

  

12.1665.000

7.166

(188)  

  

13.9005.200

8.800 -0.1

(154) 15.3336.500

8.833

(17) 13.1005.500

7.600

(147)

224 TSAREVICH Aliaksandr 52.399  BLR129 D

E

13.4004.900

8.500

(144) 11.5335.600

5.933

(204)  

  

 

  

15.2336.600

8.633

(26) 12.2336.300

5.933

(190)

225 MOUSSA Rachid 49.540  MAR285 D

E

12.5334.900

7.633

(202)  

  

11.7335.100

6.633

(214) 12.6083.600

9.008

(225)  

  

12.6664.600

8.066

(168)

226 JIM Man Hin 48.516  HKG229 D

E

10.7004.000

6.700

(234)  

  

 

  

13.5336.000

7.833 -0.3

(184) 11.9505.100

6.850

(216) 12.3334.100

8.233

(186)

227 VEGA LOPEZ Jorge 44.540  GUA228 D

E

 

  

8.8334.100

4.733

(232) 12.9334.900

8.033

(177)  

  

12.0664.600

7.466

(215) 10.7083.900

6.808

(225)

228 MORGAN Scott 43.999  CAN148 D

E

14.8336.400

8.433

(13)  

  

14.5666.500

8.066

(37) 14.6005.600

9.000

(59)  

  

 

  

229 ZANETTI Arthur 43.915  BRA139 D

E

13.6666.200

7.466

(115)  

  

15.4336.800

8.633

(9) 14.8165.600

9.216

(37)  

  

 

  

230 WYNN Brandon 43.841  USA391 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.6086.800

8.808

(3)  

  

14.6336.600

8.033

(60) 13.6005.400

8.200

(87)

231 ABLIAZIN Denis 43.766  RUS339 D

E

12.8336.500

6.733 -0.4

(187)  

  

15.4006.800

8.600

(10) 15.5336.400

9.133

(2)  

  

 

  

232 RADIVILOV Igor 43.699  UKR379 D

E

13.1665.800

7.366

(159)  

  

15.3336.700

8.633

(11) 15.2006.000

9.300 -0.1

(14)  

  

 

  

233 BUCHER Pascal 43.565  SUI356 D

E

 

  

14.0666.000

8.066

(48)  

  

 

  

15.3336.600

8.733

(19) 14.1666.000

8.166

(42)

234 CINGOLANI Andrea 43.432  ITA253 D

E

14.2336.200

8.133 -0.1

(58)  

  

14.5336.600

7.933

(38) 14.6665.600

9.066

(55)  

  

 

  

235 CHEN Chih-Yu 43.366  TPE368 D

E

13.9005.400

8.500

(91)  

  

15.0666.700

8.366

(14) 14.4005.200

9.200

(80)  

  

 

  

236 GALLEGOS CHACON Maurcio 43.299  PER312 D

E

 

  

12.3005.400

6.900

(182) 12.4335.200

7.233

(195)  

  

10.8334.700

6.433 -0.3

(234) 7.7335.200

2.533

(235)

237 VOLKAERT Siemon 43.099  BEL124 D

E

14.6336.400

8.233

(25) 14.2665.900

8.366

(38)  

  

14.2005.200

9.000

(113)  

  

 

  

238 MIKHALITSYN Vasili 42.966  BLR127 D

E

 

  

14.6666.100

8.566

(18)  

  

13.5004.400

9.100

(187) 14.8006.500

8.300

(48)  

  

239 LIU Yang 42.832  CHN156 D

E

13.8336.000

7.833

(98)  

  

15.8666.900

8.966

(2) 13.1335.600

7.833 -0.3

(211)  

  

 

  

240 ZONDERLAND Epke 42.766  NED304 D

E

 

  

13.1335.300

7.833

(132)  

  

 

  

15.3336.500

8.833

(17) 14.3007.200

7.100

(31)
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241 AIT SAID Samir 42.765  FRA199 D

E

12.4665.900

6.966 -0.4

(206)  

  

15.5666.800

8.766

(5) 14.7335.600

9.133

(48)  

  

 

  

242 FOURO da SILVA Pericles 42.732  BRA136 D

E

 

  

14.2666.300

7.966

(39)  

  

 

  

14.4006.000

8.400

(83) 14.0666.200

7.866

(50)

243 RI Se Gwang 42.649  PRK320 D

E

13.9335.500

8.433

(88) 13.2005.300

7.900

(123)  

  

15.5166.400

9.116

(4)  

  

 

  

244 STRETOVICH Ivan 42.532  RUS345 D

E

 

  

14.5336.000

8.533

(24)  

  

 

  

14.6335.900

8.733

(58) 13.3666.400

6.966

(119)

245 PETROUNIAS Eleftherios 42.199  GRE226 D

E

14.2335.800

8.433

(56) 12.0665.300

6.766

(192) 15.9006.800

9.100

(1)  

  

 

  

 

  

246 RIVERA Luis 41.766  PUR326 D

E

13.8335.700

8.133

(97) 13.8335.800

8.033

(70)  

  

 

  

 

  

14.1006.100

8.000

(46)

247 IKEDA Kenneth 41.666  CAN145 D

E

 

  

13.9336.100

7.833

(60)  

  

 

  

14.6006.000

8.600

(64) 13.1335.600

7.533

(145)

247 TAMIAZZO Mattia 41.666  ITA252 D

E

 

  

13.9335.800

8.133

(58)  

  

 

  

14.1005.700

8.400

(111) 13.6335.900

7.733

(85)

249 SEMIANKIV Maksym 41.633  UKR380 D

E

13.9005.500

8.500 -0.1

(90)  

  

 

  

 

  

14.3335.800

8.533

(89) 13.4006.200

7.200

(115)

250 BOHORQUEZ CANTOR K 41.332  COL160 D

E

12.1665.500

6.666

(216)  

  

14.6336.000

8.633

(27)  

  

14.5335.700

8.833

(67)  

  

251 RAMOS Tommy 40.999  PUR325 D

E

 

  

 

  

14.5336.700

7.833

(39)  

  

14.0335.400

8.633

(112) 12.4335.600

6.833

(183)

252 HUANG Ta Yu 40.132  TPE371 D

E

 

  

13.3665.300

8.066

(112)  

  

 

  

13.5335.200

8.333

(153) 13.2335.200

8.033

(133)

253 VROLIX Jonathan 39.766  BEL122 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.9005.800

8.100

(95)  

  

12.4665.000

7.466

(203) 13.4004.700

8.700

(111)

254 VARGOVSKY Ivan 39.765  SVK363 D

E

13.5665.800

7.866 -0.1

(130)  

  

12.3334.900

7.433

(199) 13.8665.200

8.766 -0.1

(157)  

  

 

  

255 LOO Phay Xing 37.533  MAS287 D

E

 

  

11.1004.600

6.500

(213) 12.7005.000

7.700

(189)  

  

13.7335.400

8.333

(131)  

  

256 MARTIN MARTIN Andres 37.532  ESP192 D

E

 

  

11.3335.100

6.233

(208)  

  

 

  

13.6335.800

7.833

(146) 12.5665.500

7.066

(174)

257 NISTOR Ioan Laurentiu 37.499  ROU335 D

E

11.7005.500

6.200

(225)  

  

12.1664.500

7.666

(208)  

  

 

  

13.6336.200

7.433

(86)

258 MEDVEDEV Andrey 27.899  ISR249 D

E

13.7666.000

7.766

(107)  

  

 

  

14.1336.000

8.133

(125)  

  

 

  

259 SMITH Louis 27.433  GBR209 D

E

 

  

15.5336.900

8.633

(1)  

  

 

  

11.9005.100

6.800

(219)  

  

260 CAPELLAN Reyland 27.033  PHI314 D

E

13.9336.500

7.733 -0.3

(89)  

  

 

  

13.1005.600

7.600 -0.1

(212)  

  

 

  

261 CERVANTES QUEZADA 26.233  MEX291 D

E

 

  

12.5006.100

6.400

(178)  

  

 

  

13.7335.400

8.333

(131)  

  

262 SOTO MENDEZ LA 23.166  CRC169 D

E

 

  

 

  

10.8334.000

6.833

(223)  

  

12.3334.200

8.133

(208)  

  

263 VAHAGN Davtyan 15.566  ARM109 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.5666.600

8.966

(4)  

  

 

  

 

  

264 van GELDER Lambertus 15.533  NED302 D

E

 

  

 

  

15.5336.800

8.733

(6)  
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265 MERDINYAN Harutyun 15.466  ARM108 D

E

 

  

15.4666.700

8.766

(2)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

266 SELIGMAN Robert 15.400  CRO171 D

E

 

  

15.4006.600

8.800

(3)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

267 BERKI Krisztian 14.966  HUN233 D

E

 

  

14.9666.300

8.666

(11)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

268 KADIROV Timur 14.766  UZB393 D

E

1.6000.900

8.700 -8.0

(238) 13.1665.700

7.466

(128)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

269 BERTONCELJ Saso 14.700  SLO348 D

E

 

  

14.7006.500

8.200

(17)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

270 MOZNIK Marijo 14.200  CRO170 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.2006.200

8.000

(39)

271 SAMILOGLU Umit 14.100  TUR376 D

E

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

14.1006.400

7.700

(47)

272 SELLATHURAI Prashanth 13.933  AUS110 D

E

 

  

13.9336.700

7.233

(61)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

272 TUUHA Tomi 13.933  FIN198 D

E

 

  

 

  

13.9335.300

8.633

(84)  

  

 

  

 

  

274 RI Kwang Mo 13.166  PRK321 D

E

 

  

13.1666.000

7.166

(129)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

275 KLAVORA Rok 12.566  SLO350 D

E

12.5666.100

6.466

(201)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

276 PAPAEVRIPIDOU Xenios 11.966  CYP177 D

E

11.9664.700

7.266

(219)  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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